Revolution Drill®
Large Diameter IC Insert Drilling System
Drilling
Boring
Reaming
Burnishing
Threading
Specials

SPECIALS
Revolution Drill™ Holders
D1
L1
L2
L4L7
P1
D2
D1
L4
L2
Straight Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder Shank
Part No. CartridgesL2 L4 L1 D2 L7 P1
Standard 2.2xD 47.62 - 50.80 115 137.4 207.4 40 70 - R34X22-40M C34-...
Standard 3.5xD 47.62 - 50.80 178 200.9 270.9 40 70 - R34X35-40M C34-...
Standard 4.5xD 47.62 - 50.80 229 251.7 321.7 40 70 - R34X45-40M C34-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 47.62 - 50.80 112 134.8 204.8 40 70 - SP34X22-40M C34SP-...
Standard 2.2xD 1.875 - 2.000 4-17/32 5-13/32 9-13/32 1-1/2 4 1/4 R34X22-150L C34-...
Standard 3.5xD 1.875 - 2.000 7-1/32 7-29/32 11-29/32 1-1/2 4 1/4 R34X35-150L C34-...
Standard 4.5xD 1.875 - 2.000 9-1/32 9-29/32 13-29/32 1-1/2 4 1/4 R34X45-150L C34-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 1.875 - 2.000 4-27/64 5-5/16 9-5/16 1-1/2 4 1/4 SP34X22-150L C34SP-...
34
Series 34   |   Diameter Range:  47.62mm - 50.80mm (1.875” - 2.000”)
CV40 Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder
Shank Part No. CartridgesL2 L4
Standard 2.2xD 1.875 - 2.000 4-17/32 6-25/32 CAT40 R34X22-CV40 C34-...
Standard 3.5xD 1.875 - 2.000 7-1/32 9-9/32 CAT40 R34X35-CV40 C34-...
Standard 4.5xD 1.875 - 2.000 9-1/32 11-9/32 CAT40 R34X45-CV40 C34-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 1.875 - 2.000 4-27/64 6-11/16 CAT40 SP34X22-CV40 C34SP-...
  =  Metric (mm)
  =  Imperial (in)
A60:  21 - 22 A60:  2 - 4

E
THREADIN
G
X
SPECIALS
Revolution Drill™ Holders
Series 34   |   Diameter Range:  47.62mm - 50.80mm (1.875” - 2.000”)
34
D1
L4
L2
CV50 Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder
Shank Part No. CartridgesL2 L4
Standard 2.2xD 1.875 - 2.000 4-17/32 6-25/32 CAT50 R34X22-CV50 C34-...
Standard 3.5xD 1.875 - 2.000 7-1/32 9-9/32 CAT50 R34X35-CV50 C34-...
Standard 4.5xD 1.875 - 2.000 9-1/32 11-9/32 CAT50 R34X45-CV50 C34-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 1.875 - 2.000 4-27/64 6-11/16 CAT50 SP34X22-CV50 C34SP-...
  =  Metric (mm)
  =  Imperial (in)IC inserts sold in multiples of 10   |   Insert screws sold in multiples of 10
A60:  21 - 22 A60:  2 - 4

SPECIALS
Revolution Drill™ Holders
D1
L1
L2
L4L7
P1
D2
D1
L4
L2
Straight Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder Shank
Part No. CartridgesL2 L4 L1 D2 L7 P1
Standard 2.2xD 50.80 - 55.88 126 149.6 219.6 40 70 - R36X22-40M C36-...
Standard 3.5xD 50.80 - 55.88 196 219.4 289.4 40 70 - R36X35-40M C36-...
Standard 4.5xD 50.80 - 55.88 253 276.6 346.6 40 70 - R36X45-40M C36-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 50.80 - 55.88 124 147.6 217.6 40 70 - SP36X22-40M C36SP-...
Standard 2.2xD 2.000 - 2.200 4-61/64 5-57/64 9-57/64 1-1/2 4 1/4 R36X22-150L C36-...
Standard 3.5xD 2.000 - 2.200 7-45/64 8-41/64 12-41/64 1-1/2 4 1/4 R36X35-150L C36-...
Standard 4.5xD 2.000 - 2.200 9-61/64 10-57/64 14-57/64 1-1/2 4 1/4 R36X45-150L C36-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 2.000 - 2.200 4-7/8 5-13/16 9-13/16 1-1/2 4 1/4 SP36X22-150L C36SP-...
36
Series 36   |   Diameter Range:  50.80mm - 55.88mm (2.000” - 2.200”)
CV40 Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder
Shank Part No. CartridgesL2 L4
Standard 2.2xD 2.000 - 2.200 4-61/64 7-17/64 CAT40 R36X22-CV40 C36-...
Standard 3.5xD 2.000 - 2.200 7-45/64 10-1/64 CAT40 R36X35-CV40 C36-...
Standard 4.5xD 2.000 - 2.200 9-61/64 12-17/64 CAT40 R36X45-CV40 C36-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 2.000 - 2.200 4-57/64 7-35/64 CAT40 SP36X22-CV40 C36SP-...
  =  Metric (mm)
  =  Imperial (in)
A60:  21 - 22 A60:  2 - 4

E
THREADIN
G
X
SPECIALS
Revolution Drill™ Holders
Series 36   |   Diameter Range:  50.80mm - 55.88mm (2.000” - 2.200”)
36
D1
L4
L2
CV50 Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder
Shank Part No. CartridgesL2 L4
Standard 2.2xD 2.000 - 2.200 4-61/64 7-17/64 CAT50 R36X22-CV50 C36-...
Standard 3.5xD 2.000 - 2.200 7-45/64 10-1/64 CAT50 R36X35-CV50 C36-...
Standard 4.5xD 2.000 - 2.200 9-61/64 12-17/64 CAT50 R36X45-CV50 C36-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 2.000 - 2.200 4-57/64 7-35/64 CAT50 SP36X22-CV50 C36SP-...
  =  Metric (mm)
  =  Imperial (in)IC inserts sold in multiples of 10   |   Insert screws sold in multiples of 10
A60:  21 - 22 A60:  2 - 4

X
SPECIALS
Revolution Drill™ Holders
D1
L1
L4L7
L2P1
D2
D1
L4
L2
Straight Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder Shank
Part No. CartridgesL2 L4 L1 D2 L7 P1
Standard 2.2xD 55.88 - 60.96 139 162.2 232.2 40 70 - R38X22-40M C38-...
Standard 3.5xD 55.88 - 60.96 215 238.4 308.4 40 70 - R38X35-40M C38-...
Standard 4.5xD 55.88 - 60.96 278 301.9 371.9 40 70 - R38X45-40M C38-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 55.88 - 60.96 137 160.0 230.0 40 70 - SP38X22-40M C38SP-...
Standard 2.2xD 2.200 - 2.400 5-29/64 6-25/64 10-25/64 1-1/2 4 1/4 R38X22-150L C38-...
Standard 3.5xD 2.200 - 2.400 8-29/64 9-25/64 13-25/64 1-1/2 4 1/4 R38X35-150L C38-...
Standard 4.5xD 2.200 - 2.400 10-61/64 11-57/64 15-57/64 1-1/2 4 1/4 R38X45-150L C38-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 2.200 - 2.400 5-3/8 6-19/64 10-19/64 1-1/2 4 1/4 SP38X22-150L C38SP-...
38
Series 38   |   Diameter Range:  55.88mm - 60.96mm (2.200” - 2.400”)
CV40 Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder
Shank Part No. CartridgesL2 L4
Standard 2.2xD 2.200 - 2.400 5-29/64 7-49/64 CAT40 R38X22-CV40 C38-...
Standard 3.5xD 2.200 - 2.400 8-29/64 10-49/64 CAT40 R38X35-CV40 C38-...
Standard 4.5xD 2.200 - 2.400 10-61/64 13-17/64 CAT40 R38X45-CV40 C38-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 2.200 - 2.400 5-3/8 7-43/64 CAT40 SP38X22-CV40 C38SP-...
  =  Metric (mm)
  =  Imperial (in)
A60:  21 - 22 A60:  2 - 4

E
THREADIN
G
X
SPECIALS
Revolution Drill™ Holders
Series 38   |   Diameter Range:  55.88mm - 60.96mm (2.200” - 2.400”)
38
D1
L4
L2
CV50 Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder
Shank Part No. CartridgesL2 L4
Standard 2.2xD 2.200 - 2.400 5-29/64 7-49/64 CAT50 R38X22-CV50 C38-...
Standard 3.5xD 2.200 - 2.400 8-29/64 10-49/64 CAT50 R38X35-CV50 C38-...
Standard 4.5xD 2.200 - 2.400 10-61/64 13-17/64 CAT50 R38X45-CV50 C38-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 2.200 - 2.400 5-3/8 7-43/64 CAT50 SP38X22-CV50 C38SP-...
  =  Metric (mm)
  =  Imperial (in)IC inserts sold in multiples of 10   |   Insert screws sold in multiples of 10
A60:  21 - 22 A60:  2 - 4

SPECIALS
Revolution Drill™ Holders
D1
L1
L4L7
L2
P1
D2
D1
L4
L2
Straight Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder Shank
Part No. CartridgesL2 L4 L1 D2 L7 P1
Standard 2.2xD 60.96 - 66.04 145 171.7 241.7 40 70 - R42X22-40M C42-...
Standard 3.5xD 60.96 - 66.04 234 260.6 330.6 40 70 - R42X35-40M C42-...
Standard 4.5xD 60.96 - 66.04 297 324.1 394.1 40 70 - R42X45-40M C42-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 60.96 - 66.04 146 172.9 242.9 40 70 - SP42X22-40M C42SP-...
Standard 2.2xD 2.400 - 2.600 5-45/64 6-49/64 10-49/64 1-1/2 4 1/4 R42X22-150L C42-...
Standard 3.5xD 2.400 - 2.600 9-13/64 10-17/64 14-17/64 1-1/2 4 1/4 R42X35-150L C42-...
Standard 4.5xD 2.400 - 2.600 11-45/64 12-49/64 16-49/64 1-1/2 4 1/4 R42X45-150L C42-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 2.400 - 2.600 5-3/4 6-13/16 10-13/16 1-1/2 4 1/4 SP42X22-150L C42SP-...
42
Series 42   |   Diameter Range:  60.96mm - 66.04mm (2.400” - 2.600”)
CV40 Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder
Shank Part No. CartridgesL2 L4
Standard 2.2xD 2.400 - 2.600 5-45/64 8-9/64 CAT40 R42X22-CV40 C42-...
Standard 3.5xD 2.400 - 2.600 9-13/64 11-41/64 CAT40 R42X35-CV40 C42-...
Standard 4.5xD 2.400 - 2.600 11-45/64 14-9/64 CAT40 R42X45-CV40 C42-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 2.400 - 2.600 5-3/4 8-3/16 CAT40 SP42X22-CV40 C42SP-...
  =  Metric (mm)
  =  Imperial (in)
A60:  21 - 22 A60:  2 - 4
Key on A60: 1

E
THREADIN
G
X
SPECIALS
Revolution Drill™ Holders
Series 42   |   Diameter Range:  60.96mm - 66.04mm (2.400” - 2.600”)
42
D1
L4
L2
CV50 Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder
Shank Part No. CartridgesL2 L4
Standard 2.2xD 2.400 - 2.600 5-45/64 8-9/64 CAT50 R42X22-CV50 C42-...
Standard 3.5xD 2.400 - 2.600 9-13/64 11-41/64 CAT50 R42X35-CV50 C42-...
Standard 4.5xD 2.400 - 2.600 11-45/64 14-9/64 CAT50 R42X45-CV50 C42-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 2.400 - 2.600 5-3/4 8-3/16 CAT50 SP42X22-CV50 C42SP-...
  =  Metric (mm)
  =  Imperial (in)IC inserts sold in multiples of 10   |   Insert screws sold in multiples of 10
A60:  21 - 22 A60:  2 - 4
Key on A60: 1

SPECIALS
Revolution Drill™ Holders
D1
L1
L4L7
L2
P1
D2
D1
L4
L2
Straight Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder Shank
Part No. CartridgesL2 L4 L1 D2 L7 P1
Standard 2.2xD 66.04 - 71.12 158 190.7 260.7 40 70 - R44X22-40M C44-...
Standard 3.5xD 66.04 - 71.12 253 285.9 355.9 40 70 - R44X35-40M C44-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 66.04 - 71.12 159 191.7 261.7 40 70 - SP44X22-40M C44SP-...
Standard 2.2xD 2.600 - 2.800 6-13/64 7-1/2 11-1/2 1-1/2 4 1/4 R44X22-150L C44-...
Standard 3.5xD 2.600 - 2.800 9-61/64 11-1/4 15-1/4 1-1/2 4 1/4 R44X35-150L C44-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 2.600 - 2.800 6-1/4 7-35/64 11-35/64 1-1/2 4 1/4 SP44X22-150L C44SP-...
44
Series 44   |   Diameter Range:  66.04mm - 71.12mm (2.600” - 2.800”)
CV50 Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder
Shank Part No. CartridgesL2 L4
Standard 2.2xD 2.600 - 2.800 6-13/64 8-7/8 CAT50 R44X22-CV50 C44-...
Standard 3.5xD 2.600 - 2.800 9-61/64 12-5/8 CAT50 R44X35-CV50 C44-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 2.600 - 2.800 6-1/4 8-59/64 CAT50 SP44X22-CV50 C44SP-...
Cartridges
Holder
Part No.
Cartridges

X
SPECIALS
Revolution Drill™ Holders
Series 46   |   Diameter Range:  71.12mm - 76.20mm (2.800” - 3.000”)
46
D1
L1
L4L7
L2
P1
D2
Straight Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder Shank
Part No. CartridgesL2 L4 L1 D2 L7 P1
Standard 2.2xD 71.12 - 76.20 170 203.4 273.4 40 70 - R46X22-40M C46-...
Standard 3.5xD 71.12 - 76.20 266 298.6 368.6 40 70 - R46X35-40M C46-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 71.12 - 76.20 171 204.4 274.4 40 70 - SP46X22-40M C46SP-...
Standard 2.2xD 2.800 - 3.000 6-45/64 8 12 1-1/2 4 1/4 R46X22-150L C46-...
Standard 3.5xD 2.800 - 3.000 10-29/64 11-3/4 15-3/4 1-1/2 4 1/4 R46X35-150L C46-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 2.800 - 3.000 6-3/4 8-3/64 12-3/64 1-1/2 4 1/4 SP46X22-150L C46SP-...
D1
L4
L2
CV50 Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder
Shank Part No. CartridgesL2 L4
Standard 2.2xD 2.800 - 3.000 6-45/64 9-25/64 CAT50 R46X22-CV50 C46-...
Standard 3.5xD 2.800 - 3.000 10-29/64 13-1/8 CAT50 R46X35-CV50 C46-...
Stacked Plate 2.2xD 2.800 - 3.000 6-3/4 9-27/64 CAT50 SP46X22-CV50 C46SP-...
Cartridges
Holder
Part No.
Cartridges

SPECIALS
Revolution Drill™ Holders
D1
L1
L4L7
L2
P1
D2
D1
L4
L2
Straight Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder Shank
Part No. CartridgesL2 L4 L1 D2 L7 P1
Standard 1.0xD 76.20 - 81.28 80 114.5 194.5 50 80 - R48X10-50M C48-...
Standard 2.5xD 76.20 - 81.28 201 235.2 315.2 50 80 - R48X25-50M C48-...
Stacked Plate 1.0xD 76.20 - 81.28 82 116.5 196.5 50 80 - SP48X10-50M C48SP-...
Stacked Plate 2.5xD 76.20 - 81.28 203 237.2 317.2 50 80 - SP48X25-50M C48SP-...
Standard 1.0xD 3.000 - 3.200 3-5/32 4-33/64 9-1/64 2 4-1/2 1/4 R48X10-200L C48-...
Standard 2.5xD 3.000 - 3.200 7-29/32 9-17/64 13-49/64 2 4-1/2 1/4 R48X25-200L C48-...
Stacked Plate 1.0xD 3.000 - 3.200 3-15/64 4-19/32 9-3/32 2 4-1/2 1/4 SP48X10-200L C48SP-...
Stacked Plate 2.5xD 3.000 - 3.200 7-63/64 9-11/32 13-27/32 2 4-1/2 1/4 SP48X25-200L C48SP-...
48
Series 48   |   Diameter Range:  76.20mm - 81.28mm (3.000” - 3.200”)
CV50 Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder
Shank Part No. CartridgesL2 L4
Standard 1.0xD 3.000 - 3.200 3-5/32 5-57/64 CAT50 R48X10-CV50 C48-...
Standard 2.5xD 3.000 - 3.200 7-29/32 10-41/64 CAT50 R48X25-CV50 C48-...
Stacked Plate 1.0xD 3.000 - 3.200 3-15/64 5-31/32 CAT50 SP48X10-CV50 C48SP-...
Stacked Plate 2.5xD 3.000 - 3.200 7-63/64 10-23/32 CAT50 SP48X25-CV50 C48SP-...
Cartridges
Holder
Part No.
Cartridges

SPECIALS
Revolution Drill™ Holders
D1
L1
L2
L4L7
P1
D2
D1
L4
L2
Straight Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder Shank
Part No. CartridgesL2 L4 L1 D2 L7 P1
Standard 1.0xD 81.28 - 86.36 87 127.2 207.2 50 80 - R52X10-50M C52-...
Standard 2.5xD 81.28 - 86.36 214 254.2 334.2 50 80 - R52X25-50M C52-...
Stacked Plate 1.0xD 81.28 - 86.36 89 129.1 209.1 50 80 - SP52X10-50M C52SP-...
Stacked Plate 2.5xD 81.28 - 86.36 216 256.1 336.1 50 80 - SP52X25-50M C52SP-...
Standard 1.0xD 3.200 - 3.400 3-27/64 5-1/64 9-33/64 2 4-1/2 1/4 R52X10-200L C52-...
Standard 2.5xD 3.200 - 3.400 8-27/64 10-1/64 14-33/64 2 4-1/2 1/4 R52X25-200L C52-...
Stacked Plate 1.0xD 3.200 - 3.400 3-31/64 5-5/64 9-37/64 2 4-1/2 1/4 SP52X10-200L C52SP-...
Stacked Plate 2.5xD 3.200 - 3.400 8-31/64 10-5/64 14-37/64 2 4-1/2 1/4 SP52X25-200L C52SP-...
Series 52   |   Diameter Range:  81.28mm - 86.36mm (3.200” - 3.400”)
CV50 Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder
Shank Part No. CartridgesL2 L4
Standard 1.0xD 3.200 - 3.400 3-27/64 6-25/64 CAT50 R52X10-CV50 C52-...
Standard 2.5xD 3.200 - 3.400 8-27/64 11-25/64 CAT50 R52X25-CV50 C52-...
Stacked Plate 1.0xD 3.200 - 3.400 3-31/64 6-29/64 CAT50 SP52X10-CV50 C52SP-...
Stacked Plate 2.5xD 3.200 - 3.400 8-31/64 11-29/64 CAT50 SP52X25-CV50 C52SP-...
Cartridges
Holder
Part No.
Cartridges

SPECIALS
Revolution Drill™ Holders
D1
L1
L2
L4L7
P1
D2
D1
L4
L2
Straight Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder Shank
Part No. CartridgesL2 L4 L1 D2 L7 P1
Standard 1.0xD 86.36 - 91.44 93 133.6 213.6 50 80 - R54X10-50M C54-...
Standard 2.5xD 86.36 - 91.44 226 266.9 346.9 50 80 - R54X25-50M C54-...
Stacked Plate 1.0xD 86.36 - 91.44 95 135.1 215.1 50 80 - SP54X10-50M C54SP-...
Stacked Plate 2.5xD 86.36 - 91.44 228 268.5 348.5 50 80 - SP54X25-50M C54SP-...
Standard 1.0xD 3.400 - 3.600 3-21/32 5-17/64 9-49/64 2 4-1/2 1/4 R54X10-200L C54-...
Standard 2.5xD 3.400 - 3.600 8-29/32 10-33/64 15-1/64 2 4-1/2 1/4 R54X25-200L C54-...
Stacked Plate 1.0xD 3.400 - 3.600 3-23/32 5-21/64 9-53/64 2 4-1/2 1/4 SP54X10-200L C54SP-...
Stacked Plate 2.5xD 3.400 - 3.600 8-31/32 10-37/64 15-5/64 2 4-1/2 1/4 SP54X25-200L C54SP-...
54
Series 54   |   Diameter Range:  86.36mm - 91.44mm (3.400” - 3.600”)
CV50 Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder
Shank Part No. CartridgesL2 L4
Standard 1.0xD 3.400 - 3.600 3-21/32 6-41/64 CAT50 R54X10-CV50 C54-...
Standard 2.5xD 3.400 - 3.600 8-29/32 11-57/64 CAT50 R54X25-CV50 C54-...
Stacked Plate 1.0xD 3.400 - 3.600 3-23/32 6-11/16 CAT50 SP54X10-CV50 C54SP-...
Stacked Plate 2.5xD 3.400 - 3.600 8-31/32 11-15/16 CAT50 SP54X25-CV50 C54SP-...
Cartridges
Holder
Part No.
Cartridges

SPECIALS
Revolution Drill™ Holders
D1
L1
L2
L4L7
P1
D2
D1
L4
L2
Straight Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder Shank
Part No. CartridgesL2 L4 L1 D2 L7 P1
Standard 1.0xD 91.44 - 96.52 99 146.2 226.2 50 80 - R56X10-50M C56-...
Standard 2.5xD 91.44 - 96.52 238 285.9 365.9 50 80 - R56X25-50M C56-...
Stacked Plate 1.0xD 91.44 - 96.52 100 147.6 227.6 50 80 - SP56X10-50M C56SP-...
Stacked Plate 2.5xD 91.44 - 96.52 240 287.3 367.3 50 80 - SP56X25-50M C56SP-...
Standard 1.0xD 3.600 - 3.800 3-7/8 5-3/4 10-1/4 2 4-1/2 1/4 R56X10-200L C56-...
Standard 2.5xD 3.600 - 3.800 9-3/8 11-1/4 15-3/4 2 4-1/2 1/4 R56X25-200L C56-...
Stacked Plate 1.0xD 3.600 - 3.800 3-15/16 5-13/16 10-5/16 2 4-1/2 1/4 SP56X10-200L C56SP-...
Stacked Plate 2.5xD 3.600 - 3.800 9-7/16 11-5/16 15-13/16 2 4-1/2 1/4 SP56X25-200L C56SP-...
Series 56   |   Diameter Range:  91.44mm - 96.52mm (3.600” - 3.800”)
CV50 Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder
Shank Part No. CartridgesL2 L4
Standard 1.0xD 3.600 - 3.800 3-7/8 7-1/8 CAT50 R56X10-CV50 C56-...
Standard 2.5xD 3.600 - 3.800 9-3/8 12-5/8 CAT50 R56X25-CV50 C56-...
Stacked Plate 1.0xD 3.600 - 3.800 3-15/16 7-3/16 CAT50 SP56X10-CV50 C56SP-...
Stacked Plate 2.5xD 3.600 - 3.800 9-7/16 12-11/16 CAT50 SP56X25-CV50 C56SP-...
Cartridges
Holder
Part No.
Cartridges

SPECIALS
Revolution Drill™ Holders
D1
L1
L2
L4L7
P1
D2
D1
L4
L2
Straight Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder Shank
Part No. CartridgesL2 L4 L1 D2 L7 P1
Standard 1.0xD 96.52 - 101.60 98 146.05 226.2 50 80 - R58X10-50M C58-...
Standard 2.5xD 96.52 - 101.60 251 298.45 378.6 50 80 - R58X25-50M C58-...
Stacked Plate 1.0xD 96.52 - 101.60 100 147.64 227.4 50 80 - SP58X10-50M C58SP-...
Stacked Plate 2.5xD 96.52 - 101.60 252 300.04 379.8 50 80 - SP58X25-50M C58SP-...
Standard 1.0xD 3.800 - 4.000 3-7/8 5-3/4 10-1/4 2 4-1/2 1/4 R58X10-200L C58-...
Standard 2.5xD 3.800 - 4.000 9-7/8 11-3/4 16-1/4 2 4-1/2 1/4 R58X25-200L C58-...
Stacked Plate 1.0xD 3.800 - 4.000 3-15/16 5-13/16 10-5/16 2 4-1/2 1/4 SP58X10-200L C58SP-...
Stacked Plate 2.5xD 3.800 - 4.000 9-15/16 11-13/16 16-5/16 2 4-1/2 1/4 SP58X25-200L C58SP-...
58
Series 58   |   Diameter Range:  96.52mm - 101.60mm (3.800” - 4.000”)
CV50 Shank
Style Length D1 Range
Holder
Shank Part No. CartridgesL2 L4
Standard 1.0xD 3.800 - 4.000 3-7/8 7-1/8 CAT50 R58X10-CV50 C58-...
Standard 2.5xD 3.800 - 4.000 9-7/8 13-1/8 CAT50 R58X25-CV50 C58-...
Stacked Plate 1.0xD 3.800 - 4.000 3-15/16 7-3/16 CAT50 SP58X10-CV50 C58SP-...
Stacked Plate 2.5xD 3.800 - 4.000 9-15/16 13-3/16 CAT50 SP58X25-CV50 C58SP-...
Cartridges
Holder
Part No.
Cartridges